HB 2745-3 (LC 1751) 4/17/15 (MBM/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2745

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 10, delete the blank and insert "32".
- In line 12, delete "500 kilowatts" and insert "2 megawatts".
- On page 2, line 1, restore the bracketed material and delete the blank.
- 4 Delete line 21 and insert:
- 5 "(a) December 31, 2017; or".
- In line 24, delete the blank and insert "32".

7 _____